AV113-12LF Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Skyworks Solutions, Inc. AV113-12LF Skyworks Solutions, Inc. Supplier Skyworks Solutions, Inc. Distributor
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER AV113-12LF
MANUFACTURER Skyworks Solutions, Inc.
DESCRIPTION RF ATTENUATOR 18DB 50OHM 8SOIC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
SERIES HIP3™
POWER (WATTS) -
PACKAGING Cut Tape (CT)
PACKAGE / CASE 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
OTHER NAMES 863-1242-1
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
IMPEDANCE 50 Ohms
FREQUENCY RANGE 2.1GHz ~ 2.3GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Attenuator 18dB 2.1GHz ~ 2.3GHz 50 Ohms 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
ATTENUATION VALUE 18dB
AV113-12LF
Part Number: AV113-12LF
Manufacturer/Brand: Skyworks Solutions, Inc.
Product description RF ATTENUATOR 18DB 50OHM 8SOIC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.AV113-12LF.pdf
2.AV113-12LF.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of AV113-12LF
1.AV113-12LF.pdf
2.AV113-12LF.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
AV102-12LF
Manufacturers:  Skyworks Solutions, Inc.
Description:  RF ATTENUATOR 18.5-25DB 8SOIC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
AV12853F
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACT DPST-NO 10A 125V
In stock:  50 pcs
RFQ
AV102KE
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 1K OHM 2W 10% RADIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
AV11753F
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACT 3PST-NO 10A 125V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
AV101-12LF
Manufacturers:  Skyworks Solutions, Inc.
Description:  RF ATTENUATOR 25DB 50OHM 8SOIC
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
AV101KE
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 100 OHM 2W 10% RADIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
AV10IRG
Manufacturers:  Tripp Lite
Description:  SURGE PROTECTOR 10 OUTLET 8FT
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
AV1210SATG
Manufacturers:  Tripp Lite
Description:  SURGE PROTECTOR 12 OUTLET 10FT
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
AV11853F
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACT 3PST-NO 10A 125V
In stock:  49 pcs
RFQ
AV12070002
Manufacturers:  TXC Corporation
Description:  CRYSTAL 12MHZ 8.2PF SMD
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
AV100KE
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  RES 10 OHM 2W 10% RADIAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
AV12753F
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  SWITCH SNAP ACT DPST-NO 10A 125V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ